
着順 № 氏　名 部門 タイム 部順

1 4 比佐 学 A.10ｋｍ男子 35:21 1

2 411 伊豆倉 健城 B.10ｋｍ男子 36:47 1

3 13 松尾 祐樹 A.10ｋｍ男子 37:01 2

4 402 重本 潤 B.10ｋｍ男子 37:17 2

5 27 藤田　公平 A.10ｋｍ男子 37:39 3

6 23 上野　航平 A.10ｋｍ男子 38:34 4

7 5 木村 政嗣 A.10ｋｍ男子 39:11 5

8 3 沢田 将 A.10ｋｍ男子 39:30 6

9 14 大岡 稜 A.10ｋｍ男子 39:43 7

10 10 鈴木 秀人 A.10ｋｍ男子 39:50 8

11 415 黒澤 賢史 B.10ｋｍ男子 40:05 3

12 427 吉本 峰登 B.10ｋｍ男子 40:47 4

13 25 林　純也 A.10ｋｍ男子 41:14 9

14 406 乙崎 健一 B.10ｋｍ男子 41:17 5

15 413 塚田 健太郎 B.10ｋｍ男子 41:29 6

16 516 上田 宏則 C.10ｋｍ男子 41:36 1

17 12 藤原 海 A.10ｋｍ男子 41:39 10

18 508 伊藤 忍 C.10ｋｍ男子 41:50 2

19 434 熊谷　貴浩 B.10ｋｍ男子 41:54 7

20 20 久士目 拓哉 A.10ｋｍ男子 42:01 11

21 17 大澤 諒 A.10ｋｍ男子 42:18 12

22 29 坂本　拓己 A.10ｋｍ男子 42:34 13

23 410 平出 健治 B.10ｋｍ男子 42:44 8

24 554 南　敏広 C.10ｋｍ男子 43:19 3

25 558 大川　誠司 C.10ｋｍ男子 43:58 4

26 26 田邉　隆太郎 A.10ｋｍ男子 44:15 14

27 15 川戸 康司 A.10ｋｍ男子 44:28 15

28 418 竹井 健祐 B.10ｋｍ男子 44:32 9

29 519 福原 義樹 C.10ｋｍ男子 44:44 5

30 564 杉山　正太郎 C.10ｋｍ男子 44:54 6

31 425 山田 宗徳 B.10ｋｍ男子 45:15 10

32 526 八田 剣之介 C.10ｋｍ男子 45:25 7

33 424 渡部 晃彦 B.10ｋｍ男子 45:27 11

34 9 佐々木 敬人 A.10ｋｍ男子 45:32 16

35 6 千葉 稔 A.10ｋｍ男子 45:37 17

36 560 犬塚　俊之 C.10ｋｍ男子 45:48 8

37 511 桑江 朝比呂 C.10ｋｍ男子 45:54 9

38 419 藤田 靖 B.10ｋｍ男子 46:20 12

39 2 沢田 翼 A.10ｋｍ男子 46:27 18

40 435 添川　大輔 B.10ｋｍ男子 46:28 13

41 542 小川 拓也 C.10ｋｍ男子 46:36 10

42 715 山口　歩子 E.10ｋｍ女子 46:39 1

43 30 澤野　能文 A.10ｋｍ男子 46:40 19

44 620 関川 政一 D.10ｋｍ男子 46:45 1

45 630 安西　一美 D.10ｋｍ男子 46:46 2

46 705 野上 陽子 E.10ｋｍ女子 47:02 2

47 506 松尾 健一 C.10ｋｍ男子 47:07 11

48 513 出口 祐司 C.10ｋｍ男子 47:24 12
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49 18 外岡 裕行 A.10ｋｍ男子 47:29 20

50 429 伊豆倉 正幸 B.10ｋｍ男子 47:36 14

51 614 西村 光司 D.10ｋｍ男子 47:36 3

52 550 島　弘士 C.10ｋｍ男子 47:44 13

53 634 小林　一美 D.10ｋｍ男子 47:45 4

54 611 黒田 賢治 D.10ｋｍ男子 47:57 5

55 631 森本　貴代和 D.10ｋｍ男子 47:58 6

56 540 桑江 朝臣 C.10ｋｍ男子 48:12 14

57 423 原 耕平 B.10ｋｍ男子 48:21 15

58 708 大場 直美 E.10ｋｍ女子 48:37 3

59 627 高木 昭彦 D.10ｋｍ男子 49:00 7

60 623 木村 勝臣 D.10ｋｍ男子 49:26 8

61 16 野村 奨平 A.10ｋｍ男子 49:39 21

62 502 喜楽 昭彦 C.10ｋｍ男子 49:54 15

63 547 丹羽　紳 C.10ｋｍ男子 50:07 16

64 422 今井 隆史 B.10ｋｍ男子 50:09 16

65 706 高橋 明子 E.10ｋｍ女子 50:14 4

66 612 長谷川 正哉 D.10ｋｍ男子 50:23 9

67 28 笠原　浩樹 A.10ｋｍ男子 50:27 22

68 624 池田 一郎 D.10ｋｍ男子 50:42 10

69 716 小松崎　幸子 E.10ｋｍ女子 50:46 5

70 535 珍田 真一 C.10ｋｍ男子 50:57 17

71 527 吉岡 徹 C.10ｋｍ男子 50:58 18

72 552 藤川　昭彦 C.10ｋｍ男子 51:01 19

73 405 上原 将彦 B.10ｋｍ男子 51:03 17

74 608 千葉 俊郎 D.10ｋｍ男子 51:04 11

75 432 別宮　英之 B.10ｋｍ男子 51:14 18

76 514 佐藤 英二 C.10ｋｍ男子 51:23 20

77 553 須藤　収 C.10ｋｍ男子 51:25 21

78 512 足立 一之 C.10ｋｍ男子 52:10 22

79 529 渡辺 知夫 C.10ｋｍ男子 52:23 23

80 522 指江 大介 C.10ｋｍ男子 52:26 24

81 523 福尾 博永 C.10ｋｍ男子 52:34 25

82 505 吉田 吉樹 C.10ｋｍ男子 52:40 26

83 559 髙木　伸太郎 C.10ｋｍ男子 52:45 27

84 610 丸山 秀幸 D.10ｋｍ男子 52:50 12

85 532 平山 仁治 C.10ｋｍ男子 53:35 28

86 603 中村 康弘 D.10ｋｍ男子 53:40 13

87 546 原 謙一 C.10ｋｍ男子 53:42 29

88 520 小倉 達弘 C.10ｋｍ男子 53:44 30

89 524 金子 滋 C.10ｋｍ男子 53:48 31

90 534 木下 光信 C.10ｋｍ男子 53:53 32

91 607 荒井 勉 D.10ｋｍ男子 54:01 14

92 555 鈴木　崇士 C.10ｋｍ男子 54:02 33

93 713 新崎　英子 E.10ｋｍ女子 54:03 6

94 543 山田 雅夫 C.10ｋｍ男子 54:04 34

95 428 倉世古 浩志 B.10ｋｍ男子 54:12 19

96 507 轟 隆信 C.10ｋｍ男子 54:33 35

97 510 元橋 昭夫 C.10ｋｍ男子 54:43 36

98 403 西原 晋 B.10ｋｍ男子 54:46 20

99 528 畑 伸樹 C.10ｋｍ男子 54:57 37



100 501 小松 拓也 C.10ｋｍ男子 55:01 38

101 408 埴原 大志 B.10ｋｍ男子 55:03 21

102 605 池田 武海 D.10ｋｍ男子 55:21 15

103 541 折原 亮 C.10ｋｍ男子 55:29 39

104 632 安藤　松太郎 D.10ｋｍ男子 55:29 16

105 604 横溝 英俊 D.10ｋｍ男子 55:32 17

106 537 畠等 誠史 C.10ｋｍ男子 55:34 40

107 503 菅原 祐樹 C.10ｋｍ男子 55:43 41

108 556 菅野　寛樹 C.10ｋｍ男子 56:07 42

109 421 内田 健夫 B.10ｋｍ男子 56:09 22

110 563 山下　幸太郎 C.10ｋｍ男子 56:39 43

111 504 飯野 芳一 C.10ｋｍ男子 56:45 44

112 412 木村 光寿 B.10ｋｍ男子 56:49 23

113 625 今津 等 D.10ｋｍ男子 57:03 18

114 11 田中 佑樹 A.10ｋｍ男子 57:36 23

115 629 長谷川　新 D.10ｋｍ男子 57:40 19

116 409 小川 俊 B.10ｋｍ男子 57:47 24

117 549 増田　圭治 C.10ｋｍ男子 57:54 45

118 24 福田　真 A.10ｋｍ男子 57:58 24

119 539 氏家 茂一 C.10ｋｍ男子 58:03 46

120 557 小宮山　淳 C.10ｋｍ男子 58:08 47

121 619 上条 秀実 D.10ｋｍ男子 58:13 20

122 606 勝山 正昭 D.10ｋｍ男子 58:27 21

123 621 福地 恒夫 D.10ｋｍ男子 58:39 22

124 431 佐藤 寛之 B.10ｋｍ男子 58:41 25

125 536 佐々木 健祐 C.10ｋｍ男子 59:08 48

126 404 今井 司 B.10ｋｍ男子 59:30 26

127 1 須藤 慶大 A.10ｋｍ男子 59:44 25

128 544 西木 仁志 C.10ｋｍ男子 1:00:12 49

129 617 石井 康雅 D.10ｋｍ男子 1:00:15 23

130 538 渡邉 智法 C.10ｋｍ男子 1:00:24 50

131 517 渡野 圭 C.10ｋｍ男子 1:00:48 51

132 417 名雪 淳 B.10ｋｍ男子 1:00:50 27

133 613 宮本 昭一 D.10ｋｍ男子 1:00:55 24

134 436 山本　　明 B.10ｋｍ男子 1:01:00 28

135 628 平木 陽一 D.10ｋｍ男子 1:01:37 25

136 702 檜山 千都世 E.10ｋｍ女子 1:01:39 7

137 561 波多野　孝則 C.10ｋｍ男子 1:01:48 52

138 601 小野尾 忠一 D.10ｋｍ男子 1:01:55 26

139 703 田口 そのえ E.10ｋｍ女子 1:02:01 8

140 709 堀 裕子 E.10ｋｍ女子 1:02:22 9

141 531 宮路 紀明 C.10ｋｍ男子 1:02:47 53

142 701 荒井 由紀 E.10ｋｍ女子 1:03:00 10

143 710 神谷 佐知子 E.10ｋｍ女子 1:03:03 11

144 509 絹川 伸一 C.10ｋｍ男子 1:03:37 54

145 618 飯島 中夫 D.10ｋｍ男子 1:03:48 27

146 615 高島 泉 D.10ｋｍ男子 1:04:05 28

147 626 池田 喜一 D.10ｋｍ男子 1:04:49 29

148 426 川口 脩 B.10ｋｍ男子 1:05:02 29

149 545 飯高 健一 C.10ｋｍ男子 1:05:14 55

150 533 菊地 猛 C.10ｋｍ男子 1:07:21 56



151 622 高木 信一 D.10ｋｍ男子 1:07:59 30

152 704 堀田 鈴佳 E.10ｋｍ女子 1:08:37 12

153 616 多田 篤 D.10ｋｍ男子 1:09:21 31

154 416 青木 敦 B.10ｋｍ男子 1:09:28 30

155 521 小林 美英 C.10ｋｍ男子 1:09:30 57

156 636 山田　卓 D.10ｋｍ男子 1:09:50 32

157 712 本村　理美 E.10ｋｍ女子 1:10:32 13

158 633 関口　和之 D.10ｋｍ男子 1:11:06 33

159 711 大野木　身和子 E.10ｋｍ女子 1:11:34 14

160 21 大野木　秀明 A.10ｋｍ男子 1:11:58 26

161 518 沢田 裕之 C.10ｋｍ男子 1:12:10 58

162 8 山本 勇太郎 A.10ｋｍ男子 1:12:25 27

163 430 石田 信昭 B.10ｋｍ男子 1:13:30 31

164 635 森　　二郎 D.10ｋｍ男子 1:32:33 34

着順 № 氏　名 タイム 総合順位

1 4 比佐 学 35:21 1

2 13 松尾 祐樹 37:01 3

3 27 藤田　公平 37:39 5

4 23 上野　航平 38:34 6

5 5 木村 政嗣 39:11 7

6 3 沢田 将 39:30 8

7 14 大岡 稜 39:43 9

8 10 鈴木 秀人 39:50 10

9 25 林　純也 41:14 13

10 12 藤原 海 41:39 17

11 20 久士目 拓哉 42:01 20

12 17 大澤 諒 42:18 21

13 29 坂本　拓己 42:34 22

14 26 田邉　隆太郎 44:15 26

15 15 川戸 康司 44:28 27

16 9 佐々木 敬人 45:32 34

17 6 千葉 稔 45:37 35

18 2 沢田 翼 46:27 39

19 30 澤野　能文 46:40 43

20 18 外岡 裕行 47:29 49

21 16 野村 奨平 49:39 61

22 28 笠原　浩樹 50:27 67

23 11 田中 佑樹 57:36 114

24 24 福田　真 57:58 118

25 1 須藤 慶大 59:44 127

26 21 大野木　秀明 1:11:58 160

27 8 山本 勇太郎 1:12:25 162

着順 № 氏　名 タイム 総合順位

1 411 伊豆倉 健城 36:47 2

2 402 重本 潤 37:17 4

3 415 黒澤 賢史 40:05 11

*****   １０ｋｍＢクラス  *****
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*****   １０ｋｍＡクラス  *****



4 427 吉本 峰登 40:47 12

5 406 乙崎 健一 41:17 14

6 413 塚田 健太郎 41:29 15

7 434 熊谷　貴浩 41:54 19

8 410 平出 健治 42:44 23

9 418 竹井 健祐 44:32 28

10 425 山田 宗徳 45:15 31

11 424 渡部 晃彦 45:27 33

12 419 藤田 靖 46:20 38

13 435 添川　大輔 46:28 40

14 429 伊豆倉 正幸 47:36 50

15 423 原 耕平 48:21 57

16 422 今井 隆史 50:09 64

17 405 上原 将彦 51:03 73

18 432 別宮　英之 51:14 75

19 428 倉世古 浩志 54:12 95

20 403 西原 晋 54:46 98

21 408 埴原 大志 55:03 101

22 421 内田 健夫 56:09 109

23 412 木村 光寿 56:49 112

24 409 小川 俊 57:47 116

25 431 佐藤 寛之 58:41 124

26 404 今井 司 59:30 126

27 417 名雪 淳 1:00:50 132

28 436 山本　　明 1:01:00 134

29 426 川口 脩 1:05:02 148

30 416 青木 敦 1:09:28 154

31 430 石田 信昭 1:13:30 163

着順 № 氏　名 タイム 総合順位

1 516 上田 宏則 41:36 16

2 508 伊藤 忍 41:50 18

3 554 南　敏広 43:19 24

4 558 大川　誠司 43:58 25

5 519 福原 義樹 44:44 29

6 564 杉山　正太郎 44:54 30

7 526 八田 剣之介 45:25 32

8 560 犬塚　俊之 45:48 36

9 511 桑江 朝比呂 45:54 37

10 542 小川 拓也 46:36 41

11 506 松尾 健一 47:07 47

12 513 出口 祐司 47:24 48

13 550 島　弘士 47:44 52

14 540 桑江 朝臣 48:12 56

15 502 喜楽 昭彦 49:54 62

16 547 丹羽　紳 50:07 63

17 535 珍田 真一 50:57 70

18 527 吉岡 徹 50:58 71

19 552 藤川　昭彦 51:01 72

20 514 佐藤 英二 51:23 76

*****   １０ｋｍＣクラス  *****



21 553 須藤　収 51:25 77

22 512 足立 一之 52:10 78

23 529 渡辺 知夫 52:23 79

24 522 指江 大介 52:26 80

25 523 福尾 博永 52:34 81

26 505 吉田 吉樹 52:40 82

27 559 髙木　伸太郎 52:45 83

28 532 平山 仁治 53:35 85

29 546 原 謙一 53:42 87

30 520 小倉 達弘 53:44 88

31 524 金子 滋 53:48 89

32 534 木下 光信 53:53 90

33 555 鈴木　崇士 54:02 92

34 543 山田 雅夫 54:04 94

35 507 轟 隆信 54:33 96

36 510 元橋 昭夫 54:43 97

37 528 畑 伸樹 54:57 99

38 501 小松 拓也 55:01 100

39 541 折原 亮 55:29 103

40 537 畠等 誠史 55:34 106

41 503 菅原 祐樹 55:43 107

42 556 菅野　寛樹 56:07 108

43 563 山下　幸太郎 56:39 110

44 504 飯野 芳一 56:45 111

45 549 増田　圭治 57:54 117

46 539 氏家 茂一 58:03 119

47 557 小宮山　淳 58:08 120

48 536 佐々木 健祐 59:08 125

49 544 西木 仁志 1:00:12 128

50 538 渡邉 智法 1:00:24 130

51 517 渡野 圭 1:00:48 131

52 561 波多野　孝則 1:01:48 137

53 531 宮路 紀明 1:02:47 141

54 509 絹川 伸一 1:03:37 144

55 545 飯高 健一 1:05:14 149

56 533 菊地 猛 1:07:21 150

57 521 小林 美英 1:09:30 155

58 518 沢田 裕之 1:12:10 161

着順 № 氏　名 タイム 総合順位

1 620 関川 政一 46:45 44

2 630 安西　一美 46:46 45

3 614 西村 光司 47:36 51

4 634 小林　一美 47:45 53

5 611 黒田 賢治 47:57 54

6 631 森本　貴代和 47:58 55

7 627 高木 昭彦 49:00 59

8 623 木村 勝臣 49:26 60

9 612 長谷川 正哉 50:23 66

10 624 池田 一郎 50:42 68

*****   １０ｋｍＤクラス  *****



11 608 千葉 俊郎 51:04 74

12 610 丸山 秀幸 52:50 84

13 603 中村 康弘 53:40 86

14 607 荒井 勉 54:01 91

15 605 池田 武海 55:21 102

16 632 安藤　松太郎 55:29 104

17 604 横溝 英俊 55:32 105

18 625 今津 等 57:03 113

19 629 長谷川　新 57:40 115

20 619 上条 秀実 58:13 121

21 606 勝山 正昭 58:27 122

22 621 福地 恒夫 58:39 123

23 617 石井 康雅 1:00:15 129

24 613 宮本 昭一 1:00:55 133

25 628 平木 陽一 1:01:37 135

26 601 小野尾 忠一 1:01:55 138

27 618 飯島 中夫 1:03:48 145

28 615 高島 泉 1:04:05 146

29 626 池田 喜一 1:04:49 147

30 622 高木 信一 1:07:59 151

31 616 多田 篤 1:09:21 153

32 636 山田　卓 1:09:50 156

33 633 関口　和之 1:11:06 158

34 635 森　　二郎 1:32:33 164

着順 № 氏　名 タイム 総合順位

1 715 山口　歩子 46:39 42

2 705 野上 陽子 47:02 46

3 708 大場 直美 48:37 58

4 706 高橋 明子 50:14 65

5 716 小松崎　幸子 50:46 69

6 713 新崎　英子 54:03 93

7 702 檜山 千都世 1:01:39 136

8 703 田口 そのえ 1:02:01 139

9 709 堀 裕子 1:02:22 140

10 701 荒井 由紀 1:03:00 142

11 710 神谷 佐知子 1:03:03 143

12 704 堀田 鈴佳 1:08:37 152

13 712 本村　理美 1:10:32 157

14 711 大野木　身和子 1:11:34 159

*****   １０ｋｍＥクラス  *****


